Yhteistoimintasopimuksen liite
Viestinta

Yhteisesti jaettavat kustannukset 2021

Henkilostokulut palkat ja tydnantajamaksut
Palvelut ja materiaalit

10034/2020 LIITE: P-S al.pel.ltk 16.12.2020

62 500 €
2000 €

Yhteensa

Kustannukset/pelastuslaitos
Eteld-Savo

Pohjois-Savo

Pohjois-Karjala

Eteld-Karjala

64 500 €

21500 €
21500 €
21500 €

0


panumo
Konekirjoitusteksti
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